1
Rev. 10/11/02  SPX1121 150mA Low DropoutVoltage Regulator © Copyright 2002 Sipex Corporation
150mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
SPX1121
DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
■ 5.0V and 3.3V output versions
■ 1% Output Accuracy

e-mail: sales@sipex.com
Please consult the factory for pricing and availability on a Tape-On-Reel option.
ORDERING INFORMATION
      PART NUMBER ACCURACY OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE
 SPX1121N-3.3 ..................... 1% .................... 3.3V ................... 3 lead TO-92
 SPX1121N-5.0 ..................... 1% .................... 5.0V ................... 3 lead TO-92
 SPX1121M3-3.3 ................... 1% .................... 3.3V ................... 3 lead SOT-223
 SPX1121M3-5.0 ................... 1% .................... 5.0V ................... 3 lead SOT-223